Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q
3Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Sat ur day,

Ti me: 35
Ar nband

16013

Time: 40 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge:
Armband CPE ID Call Nane Handler Ti me 1Pt
12015 24278-02 Alfie L. Kelly 31. 46 6
Time: 35 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge:
Armband CPE ID Call Nane Handler Ti me 1Pt
16038 05267- 05 Lacey K. Kal wa 36. 42 2
16009 02392-20 Ol ey K. Chittenden 36.15 3
Time: 35 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge:
Armband CPE ID Call Nane Handler Ti me 1Pt
20009 V 18695-03 Zest A. Newnman 33.58 4
20017 V 07987-04 Glly M d agett-Pe 30.31 4
Ti me: 40 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge:
Armband CPE ID Call Nane Handler Ti me 1Pt
12001 02539- 09 Whi nsy J. Pangman 37.52 5
12002 11732-06 Brazen D. Percenti 29.70 7
Time: 35 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge:
Armband CPE ID Call Nane Handler Ti me 1Pt
16001 02571- 24 Booki e W Cerilli 37.60 6
16019 01481-07 Eeli C. Glliland 33.03 5
16036 30846-01 Marnie J. McMahon 26. 06 3
16035 02392- 21 Kayl ee K. Chittenden 39. 88 3
Time: 35 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge:
Armband CPE ID Call Nane Handler Ti me 1Pt
20013 16952-05 Sprite L. Fogarty 27.73 6
May 14, 2022 -1-

Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022
FullHouse
Regular/Veteran

secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
30928-01 Slingo C. GCfone-Co 29.71 4

Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
4 4
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
5 3
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
4 1
3 1
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
5 1
3 2
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
3 4
5 2
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
6 3
5 3
4 2
4 1
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
6 4
Ful | House -

TFlts Tot al
0 36
TFlts Tot al
0 36
TFlts Tot al
1 18
1 16
TFlts Tot al
0 24
0 23
TFlts Tot al
0 34
0 32
TFlts Tot al
2 37
0 35
0 25
4 16
TFlts Tot al
0 44

Regul ar/ Vet er an



2

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Sat ur day,

20002

Ti ne: 40 secs Level

Ar nband

8009
8012
8002
8004 V
8013
8017 H

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

12020
12009
12019
12005 V
12018
12011
12013

Ti nme: 35
Ar nband

16029
16011
16026
16002
16016 V
16039
16012 H
16010
16034 V
16007

Ti nme: 35

Ar nband

20012 Vv

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

12010 V 14787-02 Tiger L..

05693- 04

CPE ID

01537-07
07669-02
02587- 05
06744-02
06744-03
21597-03

secs Level

CPE ID

02487-06
02483-10
02483-09
23540-01
14787-03
02553-04
02496- 05

secs Level

CPE ID

02571-22
02571-21
02571-23
02496- 06
02487-05
03679-04
21597-02
20389- 04
02587-04
13381- 04

secs Level

CPE ID

02471-04

secs Level

CPE ID

May 14, 2022

Sanmy

Cal |

Scoot er
Razzl e

Dani

Ti cket

Modena
Ladybug

Cal |

Shi | oh
Mar co
Ashl ey
Ruby

Roxie R ..

Pai ge
Jewel

Cal |

Barrett
Prairie
Wangl e
Slick
Bliss
Endor a
Ransay
Bl eu

Dr agon
Callie

B

T.
M
S.
C
C
K

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

J.
J.
J.
C.
M
J.
D.

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

Mongeon

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an 8
Name Handl er

St al
Rezni t sky

Jwei d- Webb
Tr uskowski
Tr uskowski

Gni enek

Pi vor un- W

Wtting
Wtting
Pal nmer
Ceyer

Kur dzi onak

Swanker

W Cerilli
W Cerilli
W Cerilli

D.
J.
R
K
T.
S.
L.

Swanker

Pi vor un- W

Donf ort
Gni enek
Fi sh

Jwei d- Webb

Kurt zman

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Call Narme Handl er
Dobby A. Benj am n

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Call Name Handl er

M Ceyer
-2

12

16

20

12

35.99 2
i nch Judge:
Ti nme 1Pt
28. 26 6
32.04 5
39. 07 5
27.78 5
28.01 5
38. 28 3
i nch Judge:
Ti ne 1Pt
34.81 6
29.90 5
33.94 6
31. 14 5
28.09 14
30. 18 5
46. 84 3
i nch Judge:
Ti ne 1Pt
32.95 5
33.73 5
34.35 5
37.04 5
34.05 6
29. 64 5
29.94 4
22.39 3
42.60 2
Absent
i nch Judge:
Ti ne 1Pt
32.53 5
i nch Judge:
Ti ne 1Pt
38.92 4

5 1
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
3 4
4 3
4 3
4 2
4 2
2 3
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
5 3
3 4
2 4
5 2
4 2
3 2
4 3
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
6 5
6 5
6 4
7 3
5 3
6 2
4 3
3 3
2 0
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
6 3
Carol Thom
3Pt 5Pt
4 2
Ful | House -

TFlts Total
35
32
32
27
27
24

OO OO oo

TFlts Total
36
34
32
30
26
24
24

OO OO0 O0oOOo

TFlts Total
48
48
43
39
36
33
31
27
1

N O O OONOOO

TFlts Tot al

0 38

TFlts Tot al

0 26

Regul ar/ Vet er an



Tot al

Pl ace Arnband

B WN PP
QOO0OO0O0O0O0O0LO000

Tot al

20011

1Q 20006
2Q 20008
3Q 20010 V
4Q 20001
Sat ur day,

16017
16004
16015
16032
16020
16018
16006
16025
16005
16033
16024
16027
16023

Ti me: 35
Pl ace Arnband

Ti ne: 35 secs Level

CPE ID

02571-19
02571-16
02392-18
02571-18
02571-17
05267-04
02471-05
16952-03
16952- 04
01481-06
24870-03
02392-19
02571- 20

secs Level

CPE ID

03033-07

05450- 06 Pandeno. . .

Cal |

Br awny
Bounty
Jor dy
Gunny
Gitty
Kopper
Shout
Rai tt
Shi mmer
Iris
Peppa
Snylie
Frisk

Cal |

Fl ane

12159-05 Andi e
24870-04 Arya
20826-02 Wnni e

May 14, 2022

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

SARUOMCr>»XsSsXAsS

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

u.
D.
S.
P
C.

Cerilli
Cerilli

Chi tt enden

Cerilli
Cerilli
Kal wa
Benj amin
Fogarty
Fogarty

Glliland

Pi usz

Chi tt enden

Cerilli

Jani cki

Pi r oha
Nor t on
Pi usz
Depew

Ti me

34.
34.
30.
34.
34.
33.
27.
29.
31.
34.
34.
37.
Absent

23
94
93
31
13
24
22
64
00
11
56
31

Ti me

35.
32.
25.
26.
36.

23
99
80
71
20

16 i nch Judge:
1Pt

APhODDAMGIO G ON O U

20 inch Judge:
1Pt

H OT W b~ o

Car ol
3Pt 5Pt

Car ol
3Pt 5Pt

Thom

A bhpoOoOP~PODNMNMMOOTOO
NNWNNWNOOSSDSDSD

Thom

wbhoanNn D
NNN PO

Ful | House -

TFIts Total
43
43
42
37
36
34
32
32
32
32
26
24

NOOOOOOOOOOOo

TFIts Total
45
30
28
27
22

= O OOOo

Regul ar/ Vet er an



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

FullHouse
Enthusiast
Total Tinme: 40 secs Level 1 Enthusiast (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3pt 5Pt TFlts Total
12008 TH 22362-02 Skyl ar M dothier NT 0 0 0 0

Total Tinme: 40 secs Level 2 Enthusiast (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts Total

8006 11732-07 Jada D. Percenti Absent
Total Tinme: 40 secs Level 2 Enthusiast (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts Tot al

16030 T 02534-05 Wnni e P. Prutsnman Absent

Total Time: 35 secs Level 2 Enthusiast (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts Tot al
1Q 20018 T 07503-04 Coma P. Ri chards 30.72 4 2 4 0 30
20014 T 28185-01 Cooper J. Rainville Absent

Total Time: 35 secs Level 2 Enthusiast (24) 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts Total

1 24001 T 27832-02 Quincy W Buxt on 37.74 2 1 1 2 8
Total Tinme: 35 secs Level 3 Enthusiast (24) 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts Total
1Q 24005 T 27832-01 Zennie M Kelly 22.11 4 4 1 0 21
Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts Total
1Q 12014 T 19861-02 Rosalie E. Argento 31. 80 4 5 3 0 34
Total Tinme: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts Total

16021 T 18373-03 Hope S. Roj ek Absent

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -4- Ful | House - Ent husi ast



Total Tinme: 35 secs Level C Enthusiast (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt TFlts Tot al
1Q 20016 TH 03680-04 Pi per J. Heal ey 35.17 3 4 3 0 30
2Q 20007 T 23841-02 Frazier R Curley 25. 36 6 2 3 0 27

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 - 5- Ful | House - Ent husi ast



Total Tine: 40
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 20005 S
2 20004 SH
Total Tine: 40

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 20015 S

Total Tine: 35

Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

FullHouse
Specialist
secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
22099- 02 Duncan R Cooney 27.13 4
03680- 03 Brooke J. Heal ey 40. 57 2

secs Level C Specialist (20) 12 inch Judge:

CPE I D Call Nane Handl er Ti me 1Pt

03810-05 Ol ee J. divet-Pav 31.58 5

secs Level C Speciali st (24) 16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me 1Pt
1Q 24003 S 05450-04 Mayhem D. Piroha 32.91 4
Sat urday, May 14, 2022 - 6-

Car ol
3Pt

4
3

Car ol
3Pt

Car ol
3Pt

Thom

5Pt TFlts Tot al

3
3 0

o

Thom

31
26

5Pt TFlts Tot al

1 0

Thom

25

5Pt TFlts Tot al

4 0

Ful | House -

30

Speci al i st



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022
Standard
Regular/Veteran

Di stance: 176 yds SCT: 81 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
10Q 8013 06744- 03 Mddena C. Truskowski 45.28 0 0 0 0 0 0
20Q 8011 V 02539-07 Merry J. Pangman 45. 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 8012 07669-02 Razzle M Reznitsky 54.75 0 1 0 0 0 5
4Q 8004 V 06744-02 Ticket C. Truskowski 56. 85 0 0 0 1 0 5

Q 8002 02587- 05 Dani S. Jwei d- Webb 58. 27 0 1 0 0 0 5
Q 8009 01537-07 Scoot er T. Stall 60. 15 0 0 0 1 0 5
8017 H 21597-03 Ladybug K. Gii ewek 65. 19 0 0 2 0 1 25

Di stance: 176 yds SCT: 81 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
1Q 12019 02483-09 Ashl ey J. Wtting 39.99 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 12020 02487-06 Shil oh J. Pivorun-We 41.18 0 0 0 0 0 0
3Q 12009 02483-10 Marco J. Wtting 43. 69 0 0 0 0 0 0
4Q 12018 14787-03 Roxie R.. M Ceyer 60. 63 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q 12005 V 23540-01 Ruby C. Pal mer 64. 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
12013 02496- 05 Jewel D. Swanker 47.54 0 2 0 0 0 10

Di stance: 176 yds SCT: 71 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16026 02571-23 Wangl e W Cerilli 33. 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 16011 02571-21 Prairie W Cerilli 35.02 0 0 0 0 0 0
3Q 16017 02571-19 Brawny W Cerilli 35.43 0 0 0 0 0 0
4Q 16029 02571-22 Barrett W Cerilli 38. 06 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q 16016 V 02487-05 Bliss J. Pivorun-We 38.67 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16025 16952-03 Raitt L. Fogarty 38. 96 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16005 16952- 04 Shi nmmer L. Fogarty 39.24 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16036 30846-01 Marni e J. McMahon 44.59 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16007 13381-04 Callie L. Kurtzman 63. 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
16002 02496-06 Slick D. Swanker 44. 05 0 0 1 0 0 5
16039 03679- 04 Endora R. Donfort 52.91 0 0 1 0 0 5
16003 02392- 17 Tenpleton K. Chittenden 55.10 0 0 1 1 0 10
16010 20389-04 Bl eu T. Fish 55. 80 0 0 1 1 1 25
16012 H 21597-02 Ransay K. Gii ewek NT 0 0 0 0 0
16023 02571-20 Fri sk W Cerilli Absent
16034 V 02587-04 Dragon S. Jwei d- Webb Absent

Di stance: 176 yds SCT: 71 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
1Q 20012 vV 02471-04 Dobby A. Benjamin 37.70 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -7- Standard - Regul ar/ Vet eran



2 20011 20826- 02
D stance: 176 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1 8007 V 18955-02
D stance: 176 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 12010 V 14787-02
D stance: 176 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 16004 02571-16

2Q 16006 02471- 05

3Q 16020 02571-17

4Q 16015 02392-18

Q 16027 02392-19

Q 16024 24870- 03

16018 05267-04

16033 01481- 06

16032 02571-18

D stance: 176 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 20006 03033- 07

2Q 20001 24870- 04

3Q 20010 V 12159-05

4Q 20008 05450- 06
Sat urday, May 14, 2022

W nni e C. Depew

81 secs Level
Call Nane Handl er

vy M Bar num

81 secs Level

Call Nane Handl er

Tiger L... M Geyer

71 secs Level

Call Name Handl er
Bounty W Cerilli
Shout A. Benj am n
Gitty W Cerilli

Jor dy K. Chittenden
Snylie K. Chittenden
Peppa P. Piusz
Kopper K. Kal wa

Iris C. Glliland
aunny W Cerilli

71 secs Level

Call Nane Handl er

Fl ane U. Jani cki
Arya P. Piusz
Andi e S. Norton
Pandeno... D. Piroha

46.

80

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

74.

74

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

73.

34

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

33.
35.
38.
42.
49.
63.
41.
64.

NT

93
37
65
28
84
79
94
30

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

30.
43.
48.
54.

35
06
65
12

0 0 1 0 0 5
8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 1 15
12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 5
0 0 2 1 0 15
0 0 0 0 0
20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
St andard -

Regul ar/ Vet er an



D stance: 176 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

HQ 4001 TH 21597-01

D stance: 176 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

8003 T 02539-08

1Q
D stance: 176 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1 12014 T 19861-02

D stance: 176 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

16021 T 18373-03

D stance: 176 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

20007 T 23841-02
20016 TH 03680-04

1Q
2Q

Sat urday, May 14, 2022

Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Standard

Enthusiast
86 secs Level 5 Enthusiast (4) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Call Narme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
Ranger K. Gni ewek 78. 94 0 1 0 0 0 5
86 secs Level 5 Enthusiast (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Call Narme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
Denbay J. Pangman 53. 60 0 0 0 1 0 5
86 secs Level 5 Enthusiast (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Call Narme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
Rosal i e E. Argento 63. 39 0 0 1 0 1 20
86 secs Level C Enthusiast (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
Hope S. Roj ek Absent
76 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
Frazi er R Curley 51.92 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pi per J. Heal ey 66. 93 0 0 0 0 0 0

- 9- Standard - Ent husi ast



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Standard

Specialist
Di stance: 176 yds SCT. 86 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 20005 S 22099-02 Duncan R. Cooney 60. 78 0 0 0 1 0 5
2Q 20004 SH 03680-03 Brooke J. Heal ey 68. 85 0 1 0 0 0 5

Di stance: 176 yds SCT. 86 secs Level C Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total

1 20015 S 03810-05 Ol ee J. divet-Pav 82.79 0 0 0 1 1 20
Di stance: 176 yds SCT. 76 secs Level C Speciali st (24) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 24003 S 05450-04 Mayhem D. Piroha 50. 87 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -10- St andard - Speci ali st



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022
Standard
Regular/Veteran

Di stance: 147 yds SCT: 71 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12002 11732-06 Brazen D. Percenti 37.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 12001 02539- 09 Wi sy J. Pangnman 56. 43 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 147 yds SCT:. 66 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
1Q 16001 02571- 24 Booki e W Cerilli 39. 68 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 16019 01481-07 Eeli C. Glliland 59.38 0 0 0 1 0 5
3 16009 02392-20 Ol ey K. Chittenden 72.67 6 0 0 0 0 6

Di stance: 147 yds SCT. 66 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1 20013 16952-05 Sprite L. Fogarty 38. 57 0 0 0 0 1 15

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -11- Standard - Regul ar/ Vet eran



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Standard
Enthusiast
D stance: 147 yds SCT. 71 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 24005 T 27832-01 Zennie M Kelly 59. 77 0 0 0 1 0 5
24001 T 27832-02 Quincy W Buxt on NT 0 0 0 0 0

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -12- St andard - Ent husi ast



D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband

8014
8001 V

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband

1 12015

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband

1Q

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband

1Q
2Q

Sat ur day,

16038

20003
20017 V
3 20002
4 20009 V

151 yds SCT:

CPE ID

02505- 07
02505- 06

151 yds SCT:

CPE ID

24278-02

151 yds SCT:

CPE ID

05267- 05

151 yds SCT:

CPE ID

32620-01
07987-04
05693- 04
18695-03

May 14, 2022

Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022
Standard
Regular/Veteran

86 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran

Call Name Handl er Ti me
Dlly M Von Calio NT
Speedy M Von Calio NT

86 secs Level
Cal |

2 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er Ti me
Afie L.

Kel 'y 88. 47

76 secs Level
Cal |

2 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er Ti me

Lacey K. Kal wa 52. 54

76 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran

Call Nane Handl er Ti me

VWal | ace B. Tomeck 60. 12
Glly M d agett-Pe 61.75
Sanmmy B. Mbngeon 46. 54
Zest A. Newman 70. 93

-13-

8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
2 0 3 0 1 32
16 i nch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 1 1 0 10
20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 1 20
0 1 0 0 1 20
Standard - Regul ar/ Vet eran



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Standard
Enthusiast
Di stance: 151 yds SCT:. 91 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
16030 T 02534-05 Wnnie P. Prutsman Absent

Di stance: 151 yds SCT:. 81 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 20018 T 07503-04 OComa P. Richards 49. 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
20014 T 28185-01 Cooper J. Rainville Absent

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -14- St andard - Ent husi ast



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022
Standard
Regular/Veteran

Di stance: 114 yds SCT: 60 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1 16013 30928-01 Slingo C. G fone-Clo 20.90 0 2 1 0 1 30

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -15- Standard - Regul ar/ Vet eran



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022
Snooker
Regular/Veteran

SCT: 55 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Score

1 8014 02505-07 Dilly M Von Calio 59.13 1+2 1+0 0 4

SCT: 55 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 C's Scor e
1Q 12001 02539- 09 Whi nsy J. Pangman 57.41 1+7 1+6 1+3 27 46
2 12011 02553- 04 Pai ge J. Kurdzionak 55.70 1+7 1+6 1+3 9 28
3 12002 11732-06 Brazen D. Percenti 8. 55 1+0 0 1

SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 C's Scor e
1Q 16001 02571- 24 Booki e W Cerilli 54.17 1+7 1+7 1+7 20 44
2Q 16036 30846-01 Marnie J. McMahon 41.71 1+2 1+6 1+3 27 41
3Q 16002 02496-06 Slick D. Swanker 47. 83 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39

16035 02392- 21 Kayl ee K. Chittenden NT 0

SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Scor e
1Q 20002 05693- 04 Sanmy B. Mbngeon 47. 03 1+7 1+6 1+3 27 46
2 20013 16952-05 Sprite L. Fogarty 35.78 1+7 1+6 1+3 9 28

SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Score
10Q 8009 01537-07 Scoot er T. Stall 48. 69 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
20Q 8012 07669-02 Razzle M Reznitsky 41.25 1+7 1+6 1+3 27 46
3Q 8011 V 02539-07 Merry J. Pangnman 42. 57 1+7 1+6 1+3 27 46
4Q 8002 02587- 05 Dani S. Jwei d- Wbb 56. 35 1+2 1+6 1+6 27 44

Q 8013 06744- 03 Mddena C. Truskowski 41.78 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39
Q 8017 H 21597-03 Ladybug K. Gni ewek 64. 31 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39
8004 V 06744-02 Ticket C. Truskowski 30.56 1+7 1+6 1+3 2 21

SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Score

1Q 12009 02483-10 Marco J. Wtting 45. 25 1+2 1+7 1+7 27 46

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -16- Snooker - Regul ar/ Vet eran



2Q 12018 14787-03 Roxie R.. M Geyer 45. 07 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39
3Q 12005 V 23540-01 Ruby C. Pal ner 50. 98 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39
4 12013 02496- 05 Jewel D. Swanker 36. 59 1+7 1+6 1+3 9 28
12020 02487-06 Shil oh J. Pivorun-We NT 0
12019 02483-09 Ashl ey J. Wtting NT 0

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Score
1Q 16026 02571-23 Wangl e W Cerilli 34.41 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
2Q 16029 02571-22 Barrett W Cerilli 41. 04 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
3Q 16005 16952- 04 Shi mer L. Fogarty 50. 95 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
4Q 16012 H 21597-02 Ransay K. Gni ewek 47. 15 1+7 1+6 1+3 27 46

Q 16019 01481-07 Eeli C. Glliland 41.51 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39
Q 16025 16952-03 Raitt L. Fogarty 47. 07 1+7 1+7 1+7 9 33
16039 03679- 04 Endora R Donfort 101.09 1+0 0 1
16011 02571-21 Prairie W Cerilli NT 0
16023 02571-20 Fri sk W Cerilli Absent

SCT: 55 secs Level C Regul ar/ Vet eran 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Score

1Q 8007 V 18955-02 Ilvy M Bar num 60. 25 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39
SCT: 55 secs Level C Regul ar/ Vet eran 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Scor e

1Q 12010 V 14787-02 Tiger L... M Ceyer 59.70 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Score
1Q 16017 02571-19 Brawny W Cerilli 37.63 1+7 1+7 147 27 51
2Q 16020 02571-17 Gitty W Cerilli 42. 31 1+7 1+7 147 27 51
3Q 16032 02571-18 Gunny W Cerilli 49. 27 1+7 1+7 147 27 51
4Q 16015 02392- 18 Jordy K. Chittenden 50.10 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51

Q 16018 05267- 04 Kopper K. Kal wa 33. 89 1+2 1+7 1+7 27 46
Q 16006 02471-05 Shout A. Benjamin 42. 30 1+7 1+6 1+3 27 46
Q 16033 01481-06 Iris C. Glliland 43.17 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39
Q 16027 02392-19 Snylie K. Chittenden 55.56 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39
Q 16024 24870- 03 Peppa P. Piusz 58. 54 1+7 1+6 1+3 14 33

16004 02571-16 Bounty W Cerilli 35.33 1+7 1+2 20 31

16007 13381-04 Callie L. Kurtzman 31.51 1+7 1+7 0 16

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Score

1Q 20008 05450- 06 Pandeno... D. Piroha 48. 19 1+7 1+6 1+2 27 45

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -17- Snooker - Regul ar/ Vet eran



2Q 20010 VvV 12159-05 Andie S. Norton 42. 46 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39

3Q 20001 24870-04 Arya P. Piusz 43. 73 1+7 1+6 1+3 20 39

4 20011 20826-02 Wnni e C. Depew 32.70 1+3 1+6 1+6 0 18
20006 03033-07 Fl ame U. Jani cKki NT 0

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -18- Snooker - Regul ar/ Vet eran



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Snooker

Enthusiast
SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 20018 T 07503-04 OGonm P. Richards 45. 21 1+7 1+6

SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 8003 T 02539-08 Denbay J. Pangman 51.92 1+7 1+6
SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 12014 T 19861-02 Rosalie E. Argento 42. 40 1+7 1+6
SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1 16008 T 02571-06 Colt W Cerilli 61. 66 1+7 1+7

SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 16037 T 18955-01 Sage M Bar num 51.90 1+3 1+6
16021 T 18373-03 Hope S. Roj ek Absent

SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 20016 TH 03680- 04 Pi per J. Heal ey 44. 96 1+7 1+6
20007 T 23841-02 Frazier R Curley NT

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -19-

RC3 C's Scor e

1+3 9 28

RC3 C's Scor e

1+3 27 46

RC3 C's Scor e

1+3 14 33

RC3 C's Scor e

1+0 0 17

RC3 C's Scor e

1+7 27 46

RC3 C's Scor e

1+3 2 21

Snooker - Ent husi ast



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Snooker
Specialist
SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Scor e
1Q 20005 S 22099-02 Duncan R Cooney 39. 99 1+7 1+5 1+3 14 32
20004 SH 03680- 03 Brooke J. Heal ey NT 0

SCT: 50 secs Level C Speciali st (24) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 ds Score

1Q 24003 S 05450-04 Mayhem D. Piroha 55. 92 1+7 1+7 1+7 14 38

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 - 20- Snooker - Speci ali st



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022
Snooker
Regular/Veteran

SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
16013 30928-01 Slingo C. GCfone-Co NT
SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Vet eran 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
8001 V 02505-06 Speedy M Von Calio NT
SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Vet eran 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1Q 12015 24278-02 Alfie L. Kelly 42.74 1+2 1+6 1+3
SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1Q 16038 05267- 05 Lacey K. Kal wa 42. 28 1+7 1+3 1+3
SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1Q 20009 V 18695-03 Zest A. Newnman 43. 21 1+7 1+6 1+3
2Q 20017 V 07987-04 Glly M d agett-Pe 41.06 1+2 1+6 1+3
Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -21- Snooker

C's Scor e
0
C's Scor e
0
C's Scor e
27 41
C's Scor e
27 43
C's Scor e
27 46
27 41

Regul ar/ Vet er an



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Snooker
Enthusiast
SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 12008 TH 22362-02 Skyl ar M dothier 55. 00 1+7 1+6

SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

20014 T 28185-01 Cooper J. Rainville Absent
SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

16030 T 02534-05 Wnni e P. Prutsnman Absent

SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 24001 T 27832-02 Quincy W Buxton 43.21 1+2 1+6
2Q 24005 T 27832-01 Zennie M Kelly 44. 41 1+2 1+6

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -22-

1+3

1+3
1+3

Snooker

27
27

Scor e

46

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

41
41

Ent husi ast



Di stance: 94 yds
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 12001 02539- 09
2 12002 11732- 06
Di stance: 94 yds
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
16001 02571- 24
Di stance: 94 yds
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 20013 16952- 05
2Q 20002 05693- 04
Di stance: 94 yds
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 8013 06744-03
2Q 8012 07669- 02
3Q 8017 H 21597-03
4Q 8004 V 06744-02
Q 8002 02587- 05
Di stance: 94 yds
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 12019 02483- 09
2Q 12009 02483- 10
3Q 12005 V 23540-01
4 12020 02487- 06
12011 02553- 04
Di stance: 94 yds
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 16011 02571-21
2Q 16026 02571-23
3Q 16029 02571- 22
Sat urday, May 14, 2022

SCT: 48 secs Level

SCT: 43 secs Level

SCT: 43 secs Level

SCT: 43 secs Level

SCT: 43 secs Level

SCT: 38 secs Level

Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022
Colors
Regular/Veteran

3 Regul ar/ Vet eran

Call Nane Handl er Ti me
Whi nsy J. Pangman 25.91
Brazen D. Percenti 26.01

3 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Call Nanme Handl er Ti me

Booki e W Cerilli NT

3 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Call Narme Handl er Ti me
Sprite L. Fogarty 14.19
Sanmmy B. Mbngeon 30. 43

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Call Name Handl er Ti me

Modena C. Truskowski 21.52
Razzl e M Reznitsky 25.04
Ladybug K. Gni ewek 25. 45
Ti cket C. Truskowski 27.22
Dani S. Jwei d- Wbb 30. 54

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Call Name Handl er Ti me

Ashl ey J. Wtting 24. 64
Mar co J. Wtting 27. 97
Ruby C. Pal mer 35. 57
Shi | oh J. Pivorun-We 22.45
Pai ge J. Kurdzi onak 34.52

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Call Nane Handl er Ti me
Prairie W Cerilli 14. 09
Wangl e W Cerilli 15.11
Barrett W Cerilli 18. 18

-23-

12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 5

16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 0 0 0
20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 5
0 0 1 0 0 5
16 i nch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
Col ors - Regul ar/ Vet eran



4Q 16003 02392- 17 Tenpleton K. Chittenden 23. 38
Q 16012 H 21597-02 Ransay K. Gni enek 23. 43
Q 16036 30846-01 Marnie J. McMahon 24.96
Q 16014 02571-13 dip W Cerilli 26. 98
Q 16007 13381-04 Callie L. Kurtzman  39.68

16019 01481-07 Eeli C. Glliland 37.89
16034 V 02587-04 Dragon S. Jwei d- Webb Absent
Di stance: 94 yds SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

Cal | Nane

1 20012 V 02471- 04 Dobby

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q

D st ance:

94 yds

Cal | Nane

8007 V 18955-02 Ivy

94 yds

SCT: 43 secs Level

SCT: 43 secs Level

Handl er Ti me

A. Benj am n 18. 20

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Handl er Ti me

M Bar num 41. 03

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 12018 14787-03 Roxie R.. M Geyer 32.19
2Q 12010 vV 14787-02 Tiger L... M GCeyer 39.70

Di stance: 94 yds SCT: 38 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 16004 02571-16 Bounty W Cerilli 15. 40
2Q 16017 02571-19 Br awny W Cerilli 15. 45
3Q 16025 16952-03 Raitt L. Fogarty 16. 34
4Q 16018 05267- 04 Kopper K. Kal wa 17. 26

Q 16006 02471- 05 Shout A. Benj am n 18. 00
Q 16032 02571-18 Gunny W Cerilli 18. 97
Q 16020 02571-17 Gritty W Cerilli 19. 89
Q 16005 16952- 04 Shi mer L. Fogarty 20. 30
Q 16027 02392-19 Snylie K. Chittenden 28. 66
Q 16015 02392- 18 Jordy K. Chittenden 30.76
Q 16024 24870- 03 Peppa P. Piusz 32.82
Q 16033 01481-06 Iris C Glliland 36.52

16023 02571-20 Fri sk W Cerilli Absent

Di stance: 94 yds SCT: 38 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 20006 03033- 07 Fl ane U. Jani cKki 13.76
2Q 20001 24870- 04 Arya P. Piusz 21.59
3Q 20008 05450- 06 Pandeno... D. Piroha 28. 95

Sat ur day,

May 14, 2022

- 24-

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 1 0 1 20
20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 1 0 0 5
8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
Col ors - Regul ar/ Vet eran



4Q 20010 V 12159-05 Andie S. Norton 29. 11 0
20011 20826- 02 W nni e C. Depew 26. 83 0 0 1 0 0 5

o
o
o
o
o

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 - 25- Col ors - Regul ar/ Vet eran



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Colors
Enthusiast
Di stance: 94 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1 24005 T 27832-01 Zennie M Kelly 33.06 0 0 1 0 1 20

Di stance: 94 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (4) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 4001 TH 21597- 01 Ranger K. Gni ewek 47. 43 0 0 0 0 0 0
D stance: 94 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
1Q 8003 T 02539-08 Denbay J. Pangnman 30.72 0 0 0 0 0 0
D stance: 94 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 12014 T 19861-02 Rosalie E. Argento 22. 89 0 0 0 0 0 0

D stance: 94 yds SCT: 48 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16037 T 18955-01 Sage M Bar num 31.18 0 0 0 0 0 0
16021 T 18373-03 Hope S. Roj ek Absent

Di stance: 94 yds SCT: 43 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
1Q 20007 T 23841-02 Frazier R Curl ey 24. 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 20016 TH 03680-04 Pi per J. Heal ey 33.74 0 0 1 0 0 5

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 - 26- Col ors - Ent husi ast



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Colors
Specialist
Di stance: 94 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20)
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 20005 S 22099-02 Duncan R Cooney 20. 53
20004 SH 03680- 03 Brooke J. Heal ey Absent
Di stance: 94 yds SCT: 43 secs Level C Speciali st (24)
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 24003 S 05450-04 Mayhem D. Piroha 25. 25

Sat urday, May 14, 2022

-27-

12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 1 0 0 50
16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 0 0 0
Col ors - Speciali st



D st ance:

85 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1 16013

D st ance:

85 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 12015

D st ance:

85 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 16038

D st ance:

85 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 20009 V 18695-03 Zest

2 20003 32620- 01 \al | ace

Sat ur day,

May 14, 2022

30928-01 Slingo

24278-02 Alfie

05267- 05 Lacey

Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022
Colors
Regular/Veteran

SCT: 48 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran
Name Handl er Ti me

C. Cifone-Clo 15.28

SCT: 48 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran
Name Handl er Ti me

L. Kelly 23. 81

SCT: 43 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran
Name Handl er Ti me

K. Kal wa 23.98

SCT: 43 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran
Name Handl er Ti me

24.14
28. 60

A. Newman
B. Tomeck

-28-

16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

TFlts Bar Of

0 2 0

Oh Mj Total

1 25

12 inch Judge: Carol Thom

TFlts Bar Of

0 0 0

Oh Mj Total

0 0

16 i nch Judge: Carol Thom

TFlts Bar Of

0 0 1

Oh Mj Total

0 5

20 inch Judge: Carol Thom

TFlts Bar Of

0 0 0
0 1 0
Colors -

Oh Mj Total

0 0
0 5

Regul ar/ Vet er an



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Colors
Enthusiast
Di stance: 85 yds SCT: 53 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
16030 T 02534-05 Wnnie P. Prutsman Absent

Di stance: 85 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 20018 T 07503-04 OComa P. Richards 22.13 0 0 0 0 0 0
20014 T 28185-01 Cooper J. Rainville Absent

Di stance: 85 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 24001 T 27832-02 Quincy W Buxt on 47. 22 0 0 1 0 0 5

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 -29- Col ors - Ent husi ast



Takes2to Q (Club #21)
Saturday, May 14, 2022

Colors
Specialist
Di stance: 85 yds SCT: 53 secs Level 2 Specialist (12) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12003 S 18998-01 Quincy G CQuyon 50. 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sat urday, May 14, 2022 - 30- Col ors - Speciali st



